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Nazwisko/Imie

MAJDAN STANIStAW
MURASZKO TOMASZ

tUKASIEWICZ ALEKSANDER

ZAJAC ADRIAN
GARLINSKI RAFAL

Nazwisko/Imie

DAWIDZIUK MACIEJ
TOKARCZYK MARIUSZ
KOPINSKI MIROSLAW
KARAMUCKI ROMAN
GULAJ ARTUR
OLECHNOWSKI PAWEL
KARAMUCKI JACEK
ROKITNICKI GRZEGORZ

Nazwisko/Imie

SOBOLEWSKI ZDZIStAW
JAWORSKT STANIStAW
UCHMANOWICZ BOGUSLAW
BORATYN DARIUSZ
MICHALSKI TOMASZ

Nazwisko/Imie

WOLAK EDWARD
SZOtUCHA TADEUSZ
DYGUDAJ JERZY
STANDA JERZY

Miasto/Klub

LUBIN SOKOL LUBIN
LEGNICA

LEGNICA UKS SPRINT
LEGNICA

LEGNICA

Miasto/KTub
ZtOTORYJA MKS KOBUD
LEGNICA

ZtOTORYJA MKS AURUM
GLOGOW

LEGNICA

LEGNICA

POLKOWICE DRUZYNA SZ
WAGRODNO GROT WAGROD

Miasto/KTub

LEGNICA KB LEW LEGNI
WAGRODNO GROT WAGROD
LEGNICA

LEGNICA FENIKS LEGNI
LEGNICA

Miasto/KTub

LUBIN SM.USTRONIE IV
LEGNICA KB LEW LEGNI
LEGNICA KB LEW LEGNI
KUNICE

Elektroniczny pomiar czasu:

tel.

Rok

1989
1984
1994
1983
1993

Rok

1979
1973
1976
1974
1977
1979
1976
1973

Rok

1963
1962
1964
1969
1970

Rok

1952
1958
1949
1952

LEGNICKI CROSS WIOSENNY

WYNIKI - BIEG MEZCZYZN 5.8KM - M18
Organizator: OSIR Legnica

MsGen

22e

MsGen

20e

MsGen

- 24.04.2010

Brutto

Brutto

Brutto

Brutto

Netto

Netto

Netto

Netto

WYNIKI - BIEG MEZCZYZN 5.8KM - M30

WYNIKI - BIEG MEZCZYZN 5.8KM - M40

WYNIKI - BIEG MEZCZYZN 5.8KM - M50

=S

k LEGMICA

SuperSport (www.super—-sport.com.pl)

693 633 335, 503 878 822



